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November 25, 2020
For Immediate Release

Pursuant to Executive Order 7W as it relates to Ninety-day provisional permits, on
November 24, the following applications were reviewed and approved (some with
outstanding requirements) for issuance of provisional permits and/or for requested
extensions of provisional permits:

LGB-15515 The Green Store, Stamford

In addition, the department reviewed and approved the issuance of the following
final permit with no outstanding requirements and/or transfers of interest/stock:

None on November 24, 2020

In addition, the department reviewed and approved the following substitute
permittees:

LIC-1977 Danbury Lodge # 1373 Loyal Order of Moose, Danbury
Application of Mark Saumell

LRW-5237 Valentino’s Restaurant, Ledyard
Application of Jackie Mejia

LIR-19024 Panda House, Danbury
Application of Xiaoting Yan

LIR-15561 Abate Apizza & Seafood Restaurant, New Haven
Application of Louis Abate
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Substitute Permittees continued

LCT-398

LGB-15107

LGB-12266

LGB-15108

LGB-12259

LGB-13103

LCA-7991

LIP-14203

LGB-12862

HRG Catering, Hartford
Application of Michael Knudsen

Tri-Town Foods, Portland
Application of Sherrie Lee Palmer

Adams Super Food, Deep River
Application of Sherrie Lee Palmer

Tri-Town Foods, East Lyme
Application of Sherrie Lee Palmer

Adams Super Food, Watertown
Application of Sherrie Lee Palmer

Adam’s IGA Supermarket, Milford
Application of Sherrie Lee Palmer

Tazraks Bar & Grill, Naugatuck
Application of Thomas Patrick McAloon

Stew’s Wine & Spirits of Newington, Newington
Application of Daniel L. Arthur

Better Val-U Supermarket, Canterbury
Application of Sherrie Lee Palmer
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CONSUMER PROTECTION

Sincerely,
%@ % >
John J. Suchy, Director
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