

CONSUMER PROTECTION

November 25, 2020

For Immediate Release

Pursuant to Executive Order 7W as it relates to Ninety-day provisional permits, on November 24, the following applications were reviewed and approved (some with outstanding requirements) for issuance of provisional permits and/or for requested extensions of provisional permits:

LGB-15515 The Green Store, Stamford

In addition, the department reviewed and approved the issuance of the following final permit with no outstanding requirements and/or transfers of interest/stock:

None on November 24, 2020

In addition, the department reviewed and approved the following substitute permittees:

LIC-1977 Danbury Lodge # 1373 Loyal Order of Moose, Danbury

Application of Mark Saumell

LRW-5237 Valentino's Restaurant, Ledyard

Application of Jackie Mejia

LIR-19024 Panda House, Danbury

Application of Xiaoting Yan

LIR-15561 Abate Apizza & Seafood Restaurant, New Haven

Application of Louis Abate



CONSUMER PROTECTION

Substitute Permittees continued

LCT-398	HRG Catering, Hartford Application of Michael Knudsen
LGB-15107	Tri-Town Foods, Portland Application of Sherrie Lee Palmer
LGB-12266	Adams Super Food, Deep River Application of Sherrie Lee Palmer
LGB-15108	Tri-Town Foods, East Lyme Application of Sherrie Lee Palmer
LGB-12259	Adams Super Food, Watertown Application of Sherrie Lee Palmer
LGB-13103	Adam's IGA Supermarket, Milford Application of Sherrie Lee Palmer
LCA-7991	Tazraks Bar & Grill, Naugatuck Application of Thomas Patrick McAloon
LIP-14203	Stew's Wine & Spirits of Newington, Newington Application of Daniel L. Arthur
LGB-12862	Better Val-U Supermarket, Canterbury Application of Sherrie Lee Palmer



CONSUMER PROTECTION

Sincerely,

John J. Suchy, Director



